Comhairle Lar na Breataine

“ J/ Midlands Regional Council

Oireachtas Timetable

Friday

Under 19 Ladies
Under 20 Men
Under 20 Ladies
Under 22 Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies

12noon

Alternating All Rounds

Under 18 Men
Under 18 Ladies
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Girls

1:45pm

Alternating All Rounds

RESULTS

3:15pm Under 14 Boys

Under 14 Girls

Alternating All Rounds

RESULTS

Senior Mixed Ceili
Senior Ladies Ceili

4:45pm

Under 18 Ladies Ceili
Under 12 Mixed Ceili

Under 12 Girls Ceili

Under 15 Mixed Ceili

Under 15 Girls Ceili

Under 10 Mixed Ceili

Under 10 Girls Ceili
Under 8 Ceili

9:00am

10:15am

11:30am

2:00pm

4:00pm

Over 15 Mixed Four Hand Dance
Under 15 Mixed Four Hand Dance
Over 12 Mixed Four Hand Dance

RESULTS

7:30pm Teachers Meeting

Under 12 Boys
Under 12 Girls
Alternating All Rounds

Under 7 Boys

Under 7 Girls
Alternating All Rounds
RESULTS

Under 5 Mixed

Under 6 Girls
Alternating All Rounds
RESULTS

Under 8 Girls

Under 9 Boys

Under 9 Girls
Alternating All Rounds
Under 13 Girls

RESULTS

Teachers Reception

9:00am

10:15am

11:30am

1:15pm

5:00pm

Midlands Minis

Under 13 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 10 Boys
Under 10 Girls
Alternating All Rounds

Under 11 Boys

Under 11 Girls
Alternating All Rounds
RESULTS

Under 15 Girls

Under 16 Boys

Under 16 Girls
Alternating All Rounds

RESULTS

Parade of Champions




